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to
p 5

 pl
ay

er
s

contro
l 7

3.3 %
 of t

he entir
e m

edia economy*

 73.3%

Internet Advertising  

Internet Advertising  

47%

0.2%

5%

1%

15%

4%

2%
1%

5%

7%

2.2%
MTS

Wireline 

Wireless 

Internet Access 

Cable

7%
2%

1%

2%

Newspaper  

Newspaper & Magazine 

12%

13%

Internet  
Subscriptions

Newspaper 

6%

Newspaper 

4%

4%

1.5%

1.2%

0.9%

0.9%

0.7%

0.5%

0.4%
0.3%

Canada’s Top Media, Internet & Telecom  
Companies by Market Share (2014)

cmcrp.org | cmcrp@cmcrp.org

23%
31%

10%

7%

15.9%

Wireline 

Wireless 
 � Telus Mobility, Koodo, Public Mobile

Internet Access 

Cable

Wireline 

Wireless 

Internet Access

Cable 

2%

1%

3%

2%

BROADCAST  TV

3%
1%

15%

10%

5%
12%

Wireline 

Wireless 

Internet Access 

Cable 

Broadcast TV & Pay TV 

Newspaper & Magazine 

5.3%

BROADCAST  TV

PAY  TV

Wireline 

Internet Access

Cable

Broadcast TV & Pay TV 

Radio

5%

13%

21%

9%

24%

7.8%

BROADCAST  TV

PAY  TV

2.3%
CBC

20% 15%

Broadcast TV & Pay TV 

BROADCAST  TV

Radio

PAY  TV

PAY  TV

Wireline 

Internet Access 

Cable

Broadcast TV & 
Pay TV 

Radio 

GLOBE & MAIL

3%
34%

16%

10%

12%
4%

19%

16.4%

 � Rogers Wireless, Fido, Chatr,  
Inukshuk (Joint-venture 50/50 with Bell)

BROADCAST  TV

PAY  TV

!

*market share is based on revenue
word clouds produced by wordle.net

Internet Access 

Wireline 

Wireless

Internet Access

Cable 

Broadcast TV & Pay TV

 

Radio

Magazines

http://www.cmcrp.org/
mailto:cmcrp%40cmcrp.org?subject=CMCRP%20media%20concentration%20in%20Canada%202014

